bphattachments.com
National Sales,
Hire, Servicing
& Repairs
London
& Bristol
NEW
 DEPOTS

Grab Width
(mm)
Height (mm)
Closed
Height (mm)
Open
Opening
Width (mm)
Open
Rotator
Connection
Width F (mm)
Mounting Pin
Diameter G
(mm)
RCS4.6-1000 1000 1270 1100 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS4.6-1200 1200 1360 1400 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS4.6-1400 1400 1420 1600 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS4.6-1600 1600 1535 1800 2490 1790 2130 114 70
RCS5.6-1500 1500 1950 1200 2490 1720 2360 114 70
RCS5.6-2000 2000 2200 1600 2500 1720 2360 114 70
RCS5.6-2500 2500 2300 2000 2500 1720 2360 114 70
RCS5.6-3000 3000 2490 2400 2490 1720 2360 114 70
RCS6.6-2000 2000 2920 1200 3130 2120 2860 150 80
RCS6.6-2500 2500 3100 1500 3430 2380 2860 150 80
RCS6.6-3000 3000 3580 1800 3430 2380 2860 150 80
RCS6.6-4000 3000 3920 2500 3430 2575 2860 150 80
RCS7-5000 5000 6500 2000 3750 2450 3900 150 80
RCS7-6000 6000 6800 2400 3750 2450 3900 150 80
RCS7-7000 7000 7550 2800 3750 2450 3900 150 80
RCS7-8000 8000 7850 3200 3750 2450 3900 150 80
Rehandling Clamshell Grabs
A Protection Shield to protect rotation motors and hose connections
B  Fully protected compact rotary motor gives endless hydraulic
rotation with integrated pressure limitation

A B C D
G F E
37sales@bph-uk.com   |   bphattachments.com
Digging Clamshell Grabs
Model Content (SAE) L Weight (kg)
Grab Width
(mm)
Grab Opening
(mm)
Number of
Teeth
Max Grab
Capacity (t)
Excavator
Weight Class (t)
DCS05-300 35 125 300 790 3 1 1-2
DCS05-400 40 135 400 790 3 1 1-2
DCS1-300 60 140 300 950 3 1 1-5
DCS1-400 80 150 400 950 3 1 1-5
DCS1-500 100 160 500 950 5 1 1-5
DCS2-270 90 250 270 1300 3 2 5-9
DCS2-300 100 255 300 1300 3 2 5-9
DCS2-400 135 270 400 1300 3 2 5-9
DCS2-500 170 285 500 1300 5 2 5-9
DCS2-600 205 300 600 1300 5 2 5-9
DCS3-300 140 570 300 1445 3 2 9-15
DCS3-400 185 585 400 1445 3 2 9-15
DCS3-500 230 610 500 1445 5 2 9-15
DCS3-600 275 625 600 1445 5 2 9-15
DCS3-700 320 640 700 1445 7 2 9-15
DCS3-800 365 660 800 1445 7 2 9-15
DCS4-300 180 675 300 1690 3 4 13-21
DCS4-400 240 720 400 1690 3 4 13-21
DCS4-500 300 750 500 1690 3 4 13-21
DCS4-600 360 780 600 1690 5 4 13-21
DCS4-700 420 855 700 1690 5 4 13-21
DCS4-800 480 885 800 1690 7 4 13-21
DCS4-900 540 915 900 1690 7 4 13-21
DCS4-1000 600 945 1000 1690 9 4 13-21
DCS5-400 340 1275 400 2005 3 6 22-30
DCS5-500 430 1325 500 2005 3 6 22-30
DCS5-600 520 1370 600 2005 5 6 22-30
DCS5-800 700 1390 800 2005 7 6 22-30
DCS5-1000 880 1465 1000 2005 9 6 22-30
DCS5-1200 970 1675 1200 2005 11 6 22-30
Featuring interchangeable shells
38 BPH Attachments   |   0845 017 6972
A  Fully protected compact rotary motor,
endless hydraulic rotation with

Grab Width
(mm)
Height (mm)
Closed
Height (mm)
Open
Opening
Width (mm)
Open
Rotator
Connection
Width F (mm)
Mounting Pin
Diameter G
(mm)
MT3.2-500-5 500 890 2050 1680 - 2220 114 70
MT3.6-400-5 400 1400 2130 1805 1285 1940 114 70
MT3.6-600-5 600 1430 2230 1850 1375 2100 114 70
MT3.6-800-5 800 1460 2330 1900 1465 2275 114 70
MT4.6-400-5 400 1820 2185 1790 1350 1990 114 70
MT4.6-600-5 600 1910 2270 1820 1360 2120 114 70
MT4.6-800-5 800 1960 2405 1865 1540 2380 114 70
MT4.6-1000-5 1000 2040 2515 1900 1680 2565 114 70
MT5.6-600-5 600 2245 2500 2065 1670 1985 149 80
MT5.6-800-5 800 2345 2610 2100 1830 2175 149 80
MT5.6-1000-5 1000 2475 2750 2150 2120 2385 149 80
MT6.6-2500-5 2500 4025 3335 2545 2270 3575 200 80
MT6.6-3000-5 3000 4060 3440 2580 2285 3730 200 80
MT6.6-3500-5 3500 4160 3505 2600 2420 3860 200 80
MT7.6-3000-5 3000 7350 3950 3300 2600 3840 200 80
MT7.6-4000-5 4000 7450 4010 3325 2850 4020 200 80
MT7.6-5000-5 5000 7575 4100 3360 3050 4180 200 80
MT7.6-8000-5 8000 7865 4370 3480 3400 4660 200 80
40 BPH Attachments   |   0845 017 6972
A  Fully protected compact rotary motor,
endless hydraulic rotation with
integrated pressure limitation